bus-ubi

604726850
604779245
604768442
604559202
604769373
603197968
604434557
604518498
604678300
604688269
604720654
604731388
604742335
604692581
604753901
604754836
604770918
604718961
604772200
604775930
604772931
604771894
604776657
604778133
604767239
604773220
604775508
604770177
604782314
604757564
604779000
604756842
604766100
604762178
604770098
604120214
604645672
604757501
604694240
604763563
604777071
604777021
604778318
604769379
604777368
604775428
604780625
604779606

LE-name

MLM ROOFING LLC

JET LAND MANAGEMENT, LLC
COGO REALTY LLC

OPTO INTERMEDIATE HOLDCO, INC.
IMPACT CONSTRUCTORS, LLC
PACK'S DELIVERY, LLC
STONEHOCKER, LEVI

MUCKEN, EMILY

BUCHANAN, SHAWN KARL

ELAENT, INC.

WRIGHT, SUKIELA K

MOUNTAIN RIDGE FAMILY MEDICINE PLLC
H2 RENOVATIONS & DESIGN LLC
FIRST CUT, LLC

MAISY RAILS LLC

EVERGREEN ELECTRICAL PNW INC.
S & B SPRINKLER LLC
AMBASSADOR BLACKSTAR INC.
WATERSCAPE, LLC

MASTERS, JANELLE

AZAR, DAVID R

THE EMW CO LLC

GRIFFITH, GAVIN W

KRAVTSOV, DAVID

MIGHTY MICROS MICROGREENS LLC
SCHWAB LAW, P.L.L.C.

ADAPTIVE HORIZONS LLC
ZTTOOLS LLC

SMITH, IVAN

PSYCHOLOGY OF CLEAN LLC
SHADE NINJAS LLC

THE SIGN POST PROS, LLC

1021 L.L.C.

PATRIOT FLOORING INC

ELITE LEGAL RESEARCH & CONSULTING, LLC
TOVAR, SUSAN WYLENE

SURGE COFFEE CO. LLC

GOING LOCAL PRODUCTIONS, LLC
TECHBLUE LLC

PINK FERN LLC

CARDONA, JERRY PETE

MARSHALL PRO SERVICES LLC
FASBENDER, STEVEN

REEDWAY LLC

PICHETTE, KEVIN

EMPLOYEE MEDICAL CONSULTANTS, PC
FRANGOGLO, MIHAIL

ROYS JUNK REMOVAL LLC

firm-name

MLM ROOFING LLC

JET LAND MANAGEMENT, LLC
COGO REALTY

OPTO INTERNATIONAL, INC.
IMPACT CONSTRUCTORS, LLC

PACK'S DELIVERY, LLC DBA PACK'S TAXI & DELIVERY

HAWK'S HANDYMAN SERVICE
EMILY MUCKEN

BUCHANAN'S GENERAL CONTRACTING
ELAENT, INC.

SUKIELA WRIGHT

MOUNTAIN RIDGE FAMILY MEDICINE PLLC
H2 RENOVATIONS & DESIGN

FIRST CUT, LLC

MAISY RAILS

EVERGREEN ELECTRICAL PNW INC.
S & B SPRINKLER LLC
AMBASSADOR BLACKSTAR INC.
SPOKANE POOL COVERS

JANELLE MAKES STUFF

AZARS ELOTES

THE EMW CO

THOSE WHO DWELL IN DIM CARCOSA
DSK LOGISTICS

MIGHTY MICRO MICROGREENS
SCHWAB LAW, P.L.L.C.

ADAPTIVE HORIZONS LLC
ZTTOOLS LLC

BIG | WORKS

PSYCHOLOGY OF CLEAN LLC
SHADE NINJAS LLC

THE SIGN POST PROS

SPRAY FOAM INSULATORS
PATRIOT FLOORING

ELITE LEGAL RESEARCH & CONSULTING, LLC
MYTHIC MARKET

SURGE COFFEE CO

GOING LOCAL PRODUCTIONS, LLC
TECHBLUE LLC

PINK FERN

TOON TOWN STUDIOS

MARSHALL PRO WASH

OTIS TILE

REEDWAY CLEANING SERVICES
KEVIN PICHETTE

TOTAL TESTING SOLUTIONS
FRANGOGLO CONSTRUCTION
ROYS JUNK REMOVAL LLC

Phys-addrl

602 NW 6TH ST

2876 S STATELINE RD
701 E FRONT AVE
1325 N MITTEL BLVD

Phys-City
PENDLETON
POST FALLS
COEUR D'ALENE
WOOD DALE

6630 CORPORATION PKWY FORT WORTH

618 E WHEELER RD
18700 N SANDS RD
2023 W SHARP AVE
3408 W MONROE RD
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
2207 W BUCKEYE AVE
3154 E 29TH AVE
14617 E PIPER RD
1515 N HODGES RD
15024 SE 43RD PL

506 HARKER ST

5111 N HAWTHORNE ST
8606 N WALL ST

4509 N BANNEN RD
7118 N MAHR CT

508 W SHASTA WAY
2944 W 18TH AVE

910 E DECATUR AVE
2306 W SUMMIT PKWY
1314 HIGHWAY 395 S
8410 N KYLE ST

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
3918 N MADISON ST
3617 W ALICE AVE
135S SCOTT ST

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
3411 E 31ST AVE

695 N LEGACY RIDGE DR
31123 N SPOTTED RD
428 E AUGUSTA AVE
2342 ROCKY GORGE RD
515 S GARFIELD ST
1224 W RIVERSIDE AVE
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
110 S MADISON ST
1439 CHATHAM DR SE
4014 W BROAD AVE
1113 E 33RD AVE

3310 N MCKEE ST
11616 N MARKET ST
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
3807 N EDGERTON RD
2714 N PERRY ST

MOSES LAKE
COLBERT
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
BELLEVUE
DAVENPORT
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
ADDY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
LIBERTY LAKE
DEER PARK
SPOKANE
NEWPORT
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
OLYMPIA
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
MEAD
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE

Phys-State  Phys-Zip

OR
ID
ID
IL
X
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

97801
83854
83814
60191
76126
98837
99005
99201
99208
99201
99205
99223
99217
99016
98006
99122
99205
99218
99216
99208
99208
99224
99208
99201
99101
99208
99201
99205
99205
99202
99201
99223
99019
99006
99207
99156
99202
99201
99201
99201
98513
99205
99203
99216
99021
99201
99212
99207



604770293
604760262
604776180
604776071
604777442
604778033
604772897
604770995
604761694
604777317
604775030
604782902
604765881
604777076
603266002
604384221
604731711
604779815
604769294
604774457
604780223
604779623
604782414
604528032
604776292
604738381
604782803
604694093
604777779
604772188
604420817
601744775
603407289
604768581
604777059
604780247
604777565
604765893
604781528

RYAN, STAR BELINA

BAD DADS JIGS LLC

MORENO VIEYRA, LETICIA AZUCENA
TIBBETS, MICHAEL C

KENNEDY, STEPHANIE L
CARPENTER, TYLER

TR3 HOLDINGS LLC

ABDERA THERAPEUTICS (US) INC.

STAR BELINA RYAN ART AND DESIGN
BAD DADS JIGS LLC

THE CENTURION CONTRACTOR
TIBBETS WINDOW CLEANING

| CHOOSE JOY

WAYSTONE TECHNOLOGIES

TR3 HOLDINGS

ABDERA THERAPEUTICS (US) INC.

5914 W RED CLOUD CT
2905 W CENTRAL AVE
1823 E MALLON AVE

1709 W FAIRVIEW AVE

22 W INDIANA AVE

7102 N CEDAR RD

9708 E MONTGOMERY AVE
100N N HOWARD ST

T & G ATTORNEYS, A PROFESSIONAL SERVICES CORPORATION T & G ATTORNEYS, A PROFESSIONAL SERVICES CORPORATION 823 W 7TH AVE

MARVIN ROOFING LLC

VFR CONSULTING, LLC
WILLIAM, THOMAS D

LULLC

AULD, TASHENA

BOGDANSKYI, VADYM N
SUNFLOWER BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION
RONIN TRANSPORT LLC
WILSON, KELAUNA

PAYNE, RICHARD A

FANCIFULLY CRAFTED LLC
MOUNTAIN VIEW CONCRETE LLC
ROYAL & SOUL COLLECTIVE LLC
12 FEET TALL, LLC

KEOGH, LUCILLE

SCHAEFER, IAN JAMES

CLEAR PATH COUNSELING PLLC
SAALT LLC

WIRED WATER INC.

MCHANEY, BAYLEE KATHERINE
HAWK, LEVI KEATON ARTHUR
SPRAGUE, KEVIN R

LOSSER, ROBERT JON
PATTERSON, TIFFANY

VIDEO EVIDENCE ANALYSIS INC.
HOME INNOVATION LLC

RSHS CUSTOM CARPENTRY LLC
PEREVERZIEV, VASILIY
STEVENS, CARLY JANET
COMITO, KAI

MARVIN ROOFING LLC
VITINA TURNER

JAN-PRO NW CLEANING AND DISINFECTING

VM CO.
GUARDIAN MORTGAGE
RONIN TRANSPORT LLC

FANCIFULLY CRAFTED

MOUNTAIN VIEW CONCRETE LLC
ROYAL & SOUL COLLECTIVE

12 FEET TALL

BLACK BEE TATTOO

CARDHEADS

CLEAR PATH COUNSELING

SAALT LLC

COMMON LANGUAGE BREWING COMPANY
BAYLEE MCHANEY PHOTOGRAPHY
HAWK VISUALS

KRS AUTO

LOSSER PAINTING

SCOOT GANG BRAND GOODS
VIDEO EVIDENCE ANALYSIS INC.
HOME INNOVATION LLC

RSHS CUSTOM CARPENTRY LLC

COPPER ROGUE DESIGNS

801 W CLARK ST

3303 W KIERNAN AVE
7610 N WISCOMB DR
1731 E QUEEN AVE

534 E COURTLAND AVE
2723 E 19TH AVE

835 N POST ST

2616 W BOONE AVE

213 W 6TH AVE

1827 W BRIDGE AVE
2618 N ASH ST

122 PINECREST LN
2211 E 49TH AVE

10216 N ANDREW ST
802 E 29TH AVE

4104 E 5TH AVE

100 N HOWARD ST
9709 N WOODRIDGE DR
928 W SPRAGUE AVE
1118 E BARLEY BRAE CT
532 W 25TH AVE

1118 W NORTHWEST BLVD
6355 SUNDANCE DR
1921 N ASH ST

2811 E 11TH AVE

7518 N MARKET ST

207 N SPRUCE ST

2427 N SYCAMORE ST
1702 E 1ST AVE

1914 W 10TH AVE

SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
PASCO
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
CHENEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
NINE MILE FALLS
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
LATAH
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

99208
99205
99202
99205
99205
99208
99206
99201
99204
99301
99205
99208
99207
99207
99223
99201
99201
99204
99201
99205
99004
99223
99218
99203
99202
99201
99208
99201
99208
99203
99205
99026
99205
99202
99217
99018
99217
99202
99204



