

bus-ubi	LE-name	firm-name	Phys-addr1	Phys-City	Phys-State	Phys-Zip
604726850	MLM ROOFING LLC	MLM ROOFING LLC	602 NW 6TH ST	PENDLETON	OR	97801
604779245	JET LAND MANAGEMENT, LLC	JET LAND MANAGEMENT, LLC	2876 S STATELINE RD	POST FALLS	ID	83854
604768442	COGO REALTY LLC	COGO REALTY	701 E FRONT AVE	COEUR D'ALENE	ID	83814
604559202	OPTO INTERMEDIATE HOLDCO, INC.	OPTO INTERNATIONAL, INC.	1325 N MITTEL BLVD	WOOD DALE	IL	60191
604769373	IMPACT CONSTRUCTORS, LLC	IMPACT CONSTRUCTORS, LLC	6630 CORPORATION PKWY	FORT WORTH	TX	76126
603197968	PACK'S DELIVERY, LLC	PACK'S DELIVERY, LLC DBA PACK'S TAXI & DELIVERY	618 E WHEELER RD	MOSES LAKE	WA	98837
604434557	STONEHOCKER, LEVI	HAWK'S HANDYMAN SERVICE	18700 N SANDS RD	COLBERT	WA	99005
604518498	MUCKEN, EMILY	EMILY MUCKEN	2023 W SHARP AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604678300	BUCHANAN, SHAWN KARL	BUCHANAN'S GENERAL CONTRACTING	3408 W MONROE RD	SPOKANE	WA	99208
604688269	ELAENT, INC.	ELAENT, INC.	522 W RIVERSIDE AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604720654	WRIGHT, SUKIELA K	SUKIELA WRIGHT	2207 W BUCKEYE AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99205
604731388	MOUNTAIN RIDGE FAMILY MEDICINE PLLC	MOUNTAIN RIDGE FAMILY MEDICINE PLLC	3154 E 29TH AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99223
604742335	H2 RENOVATIONS & DESIGN LLC	H2 RENOVATIONS & DESIGN	14617 E PIPER RD	SPOKANE	WA	99217
604692581	FIRST CUT, LLC	FIRST CUT, LLC	1515 N HODGES RD	SPOKANE VALLEY	WA	99016
604753901	MAISY RAILS LLC	MAISY RAILS	15024 SE 43RD PL	BELLEVUE	WA	98006
604754836	EVERGREEN ELECTRICAL PNW INC.	EVERGREEN ELECTRICAL PNW INC.	506 HARKER ST	DAVENPORT	WA	99122
604770918	S & B SPRINKLER LLC	S & B SPRINKLER LLC	5111 N HAWTHORNE ST	SPOKANE	WA	99205
604718961	AMBASSADOR BLACKSTAR INC.	AMBASSADOR BLACKSTAR INC.	8606 N WALL ST	SPOKANE	WA	99218
604772200	WATERSCAPE, LLC	SPOKANE POOL COVERS	4509 N BANNEN RD	SPOKANE VALLEY	WA	99216
604775930	MASTERS, JANELLE	JANELLE MAKES STUFF	7118 N MAHR CT	SPOKANE	WA	99208
604772931	AZAR, DAVID R	AZARS ELOTES	508 W SHASTA WAY	SPOKANE	WA	99208
604771894	THE EMW CO LLC	THE EMW CO	2944 W 18TH AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99224
604776657	GRIFFITH, GAVIN W	THOSE WHO DWELL IN DIM CARCOSA	910 E DECATUR AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99208
604778133	KRAVTSOV, DAVID	DSK LOGISTICS	2306 W SUMMIT PKWY	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604767239	MIGHTY MICROS MICROGREENS LLC	MIGHTY MICRO MICROGREENS	1314 HIGHWAY 395 S	ADDY	WA	99101
604773220	SCHWAB LAW, P.L.L.C.	SCHWAB LAW, P.L.L.C.	8410 N KYLE ST	SPOKANE	WA	99208
604775508	ADAPTIVE HORIZONS LLC	ADAPTIVE HORIZONS LLC	522 W RIVERSIDE AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604770177	ZTTOOLS LLC	ZTTOOLS LLC	3918 N MADISON ST	SPOKANE	WA	99205
604782314	SMITH, IVAN	BIG I WORKS	3617 W ALICE AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99205
604757564	PSYCHOLOGY OF CLEAN LLC	PSYCHOLOGY OF CLEAN LLC	135 S SCOTT ST	SPOKANE	WA	99202
604779000	SHADE NINJAS LLC	SHADE NINJAS LLC	522 W RIVERSIDE AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604756842	THE SIGN POST PROS, LLC	THE SIGN POST PROS	3411 E 31ST AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99223
604766100	1021 L.L.C.	SPRAY FOAM INSULATORS	695 N LEGACY RIDGE DR	LIBERTY LAKE	WA	99019
604762178	PATRIOT FLOORING INC	PATRIOT FLOORING	31123 N SPOTTED RD	DEER PARK	WA	99006
604770098	ELITE LEGAL RESEARCH & CONSULTING, LLC	ELITE LEGAL RESEARCH & CONSULTING, LLC	428 E AUGUSTA AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99207
604120214	TOVAR, SUSAN WYLENE	MYTHIC MARKET	2342 ROCKY GORGE RD	NEWPORT	WA	99156
604645672	SURGE COFFEE CO. LLC	SURGE COFFEE CO	515 S GARFIELD ST	SPOKANE	WA	99202
604757501	GOING LOCAL PRODUCTIONS, LLC	GOING LOCAL PRODUCTIONS, LLC	1224 W RIVERSIDE AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604694240	TECHBLUE LLC	TECHBLUE LLC	522 W RIVERSIDE AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604763563	PINK FERN LLC	PINK FERN	110 S MADISON ST	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604777071	CARDONA, JERRY PETE	TOON TOWN STUDIOS	1439 CHATHAM DR SE	OLYMPIA	WA	98513
604777021	MARSHALL PRO SERVICES LLC	MARSHALL PRO WASH	4014 W BROAD AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99205
604778318	FASBENDER, STEVEN	OTIS TILE	1113 E 33RD AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99203
604769379	REEDWAY LLC	REEDWAY CLEANING SERVICES	3310 N MCKEE ST	SPOKANE VALLEY	WA	99216
604777368	PICHETTE, KEVIN	KEVIN PICHETTE	11616 N MARKET ST	MEAD	WA	99021
604775428	EMPLOYEE MEDICAL CONSULTANTS, PC	TOTAL TESTING SOLUTIONS	522 W RIVERSIDE AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604780625	FRANGOGLO, MIHAIL	FRANGOGLO CONSTRUCTION	3807 N EDGERTON RD	SPOKANE VALLEY	WA	99212
604779606	ROYS JUNK REMOVAL LLC	ROYS JUNK REMOVAL LLC	2714 N PERRY ST	SPOKANE	WA	99207

604770293	RYAN, STAR BELINA	STAR BELINA RYAN ART AND DESIGN	5914 W RED CLOUD CT	SPOKANE	WA	99208
604760262	BAD DADS JIGS LLC	BAD DADS JIGS LLC	2905 W CENTRAL AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99205
604776180	MORENO VIEYRA, LETICIA AZUCENA	THE CENTURION CONTRACTOR	1823 E MALLON AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99202
604776071	TIBBETS, MICHAEL C	TIBBETS WINDOW CLEANING	1709 W FAIRVIEW AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99205
604777442	KENNEDY, STEPHANIE L	I CHOOSE JOY	22 W INDIANA AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99205
604778033	CARPENTER, TYLER	WAYSTONE TECHNOLOGIES	7102 N CEDAR RD	SPOKANE	WA	99208
604772897	TR3 HOLDINGS LLC	TR3 HOLDINGS	9708 E MONTGOMERY AVE	SPOKANE VALLEY	WA	99206
604770995	ABDERA THERAPEUTICS (US) INC.	ABDERA THERAPEUTICS (US) INC.	100N N HOWARD ST	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604761694	T & G ATTORNEYS, A PROFESSIONAL SERVICES CORPORATION	T & G ATTORNEYS, A PROFESSIONAL SERVICES CORPORATION	823 W 7TH AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99204
604777317	MARVIN ROOFING LLC	MARVIN ROOFING LLC	801 W CLARK ST	PASCO	WA	99301
604775030	VFR CONSULTING, LLC	VITINA TURNER	3303 W KIERNAN AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99205
604782902	WILLIAM, THOMAS D		7610 N WISCOMB DR	SPOKANE	WA	99208
604765881	LU LLC	JAN-PRO NW CLEANING AND DISINFECTING	1731 E QUEEN AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99207
604777076	AULD, TASHENA		534 E COURTLAND AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99207
603266002	BOGDANSKYI, VADYM N	VM CO.	2723 E 19TH AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99223
604384221	SUNFLOWER BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	GUARDIAN MORTGAGE	835 N POST ST	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604731711	RONIN TRANSPORT LLC	RONIN TRANSPORT LLC	2616 W BOONE AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604779815	WILSON, KELAUNA		213 W 6TH AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99204
604769294	PAYNE, RICHARD A		1827 W BRIDGE AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604774457	FANCIFULLY CRAFTED LLC	FANCIFULLY CRAFTED	2618 N ASH ST	SPOKANE	WA	99205
604780223	MOUNTAIN VIEW CONCRETE LLC	MOUNTAIN VIEW CONCRETE LLC	122 PINECREST LN	CHENEY	WA	99004
604779623	ROYAL & SOUL COLLECTIVE LLC	ROYAL & SOUL COLLECTIVE	2211 E 49TH AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99223
604782414	12 FEET TALL, LLC	12 FEET TALL	10216 N ANDREW ST	SPOKANE	WA	99218
604528032	KEOGH, LUCILLE	BLACK BEE TATTOO	802 E 29TH AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99203
604776292	SCHAEFER, IAN JAMES	CARDHEADS	4104 E 5TH AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99202
604738381	CLEAR PATH COUNSELING PLLC	CLEAR PATH COUNSELING	100 N HOWARD ST	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604782803	SAALT LLC	SAALT LLC	9709 N WOODRIDGE DR	SPOKANE	WA	99208
604694093	WIRED WATER INC.	COMMON LANGUAGE BREWING COMPANY	928 W SPRAGUE AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604777779	MCHANEY, BAYLEE KATHERINE	BAYLEE MCHANEY PHOTOGRAPHY	1118 E BARLEY BRAE CT	SPOKANE	WA	99208
604772188	HAWK, LEVI KEATON ARTHUR	HAWK VISUALS	532 W 25TH AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99203
604420817	SPRAGUE, KEVIN R	KRS AUTO	1118 W NORTHWEST BLVD	SPOKANE	WA	99205
601744775	LOSSER, ROBERT JON	LOSSER PAINTING	6355 SUNDANCE DR	NINE MILE FALLS	WA	99026
603407289	PATTERSON, TIFFANY	SCOOT GANG BRAND GOODS	1921 N ASH ST	SPOKANE	WA	99205
604768581	VIDEO EVIDENCE ANALYSIS INC.	VIDEO EVIDENCE ANALYSIS INC.	2811 E 11TH AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99202
604777059	HOME INNOVATION LLC	HOME INNOVATION LLC	7518 N MARKET ST	SPOKANE	WA	99217
604780247	RSHS CUSTOM CARPENTRY LLC	RSHS CUSTOM CARPENTRY LLC	207 N SPRUCE ST	LATAH	WA	99018
604777565	PEREVERZIEV, VASILII		2427 N SYCAMORE ST	SPOKANE	WA	99217
604765893	STEVENS, CARLY JANET		1702 E 1ST AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99202
604781528	COMITO, KAI	COPPER ROGUE DESIGNS	1914 W 10TH AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99204